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Upprdt!ad/doium

Raviderad/datum

Michele Abirascid -~ 2015-11-20 201512-10

ANKARET 1

OMBYGGNAD TILL BOSTADER
KV. ANKARET 1, STOCKHOLM

Ritningsforteckning

Ritn nr.

A-001

A-101
A-102
A-103

A-201
A-202

A-301

A-302

Bentmning
[2) OVS

SITUATION
SITUATIONSPLAN

PLANER

PLAN O1-6TR
PLAN 01 - 6 TR { BEF. TAKBJALKAR )
PLAN 02 - TAKPLAN

FASADER

FASAD MOT FLEMINGGATAN
FASAD MOT FRIDHEMSGATIAN

SEKTIONER

SEKTION A-A

SEKTION BB E J

<

Skala (A1)

1:500

1:100
1:100
1:100

1:1C0
1:1C0

BIFALL

Grans/k{d/

STOCKHOLMS BYGGNADSNAMND

Tilthar nirarigen’sobﬁluh 8 '

Datum

201511-20
2015-11-20
2015-11-20
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2015-11-20
201511-20
20151120
20151120

Rev. datum

20151210
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201512-10

20151210
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